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Start Dur. Presenter Topic
9:00 0:10 Gehrz, Reach Welcome, Agenda, Membership
9:10 0:30 Toberman  SOFIA Program Update
9:40 0:30 Young Cycle 1 Progress and Plans

10:10 0:15 Sankrit Software for observation preparation
10:25 0:15 COFFEE BREAK
10:40 0:20 Temi Pointing and Image Quality Improvement
11:00 0:10 Wahlgren Plans for future Instrument Development
11:10 0:30 deBuizer FORCAST commissioning and upgrade status
11:40 0:15 Vaillancourt HAWC+ status
11:55 1:00 LUNCH BREAK
12:55 0:20 Graf  GREAT update
13:15 0:15 Klein FIFI-LS Development Status
13:30 0:15 McKelvey EXES Development Status
13:45 0:15 Andersson Planning for Cycle 2
14:00 0:20 Shuping Data Processing for Cycle 1
14:20 0:20 Young,Hall Program plans for the ramp-up to full operations.
14:40 0:15 COFFEE BREAK
14:55 0:30 Spillover
15:25 1:00 SUG  SUG SESSION
16:25 0:30 SUG  SUG Debrief to SMO
16:55 ADJOURN
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